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Dist Turn Road Exit |Time Total Dist
@ Start at Church St 00:00:00 |0.00 mi
Go straight (NNW) |on Church St 00:00:00 |0.00 mi
in|1.23 mi Turn left (W) onto |[Rinden Rd 00:05:16 |1.23 mi
in|{1.63 mi Turn right (N) onto |Park St 00:12:13 |2.86 mi
in[0.52 mi Turn right (E) onto |W Star Rd 00:14:24 |3.38 mi
in|{0.25 mi Turn left (N) onto |N Star Rd 00:15:27 |3.63 mi
in|0.87 mi Turn right (E) onto |Schadel Rd 00:19:10 |4.50 mi
in|{3.32 mi Turn right (SSW) onto |Bosben Rd 00:33:22 |7.81 mi
in[1.08 mi Turn left (SSE) on Bosben Rd 00:37:57 |8.89 mi
in|{1.04 mi Turn right (S) onto |[CRW 00:42:24 |9.94 mi
in|{0.50 mi Turn right (W) onto |Drotning Rd 00:44:03 |10.44 mi
in|1.47 mi Turn left (SSW) onto [CR BN 00:50:19 |11.91 mi
in[0.15 mi Turn right (W) onto |Koshkonong Rd 00:50:58 |12.06 mi
in|0.24 mi Turn right (NNE) onto |Church St 00:51:58 |12.30 mi
@ |in|0.00 mi Finish at Church St 00:51:59 (12.30 mi
Total Time: 00:51:59 Total Distance: 12.30 mi
15000/ —
1,350 ft —
1.200f —
1,050 ft
300k
Total Climbing: 764 feet
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